
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | THURSDAY | MAY 25, 202312

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT 
Office of the District Water Conservation Officer, 

Soil and Water Conservation Division, Nashik  
E-mail Address :ssiwednnsk@gmail.com, Telephone No.: 0253-2580388  

E-Tender Notice No. 7 of 2023-2024 

District Water Conservation Officer Soil and Water Conservation Department Nashik for work under Maharashtra Water 
Conservation Corporation, Aurangabad Soil and Water Conservation Department, Government of Maharashtra invites tenders from 
competent contractors for the following works through e-tendering system (online) in form B-l. The tender documents should be 
downloaded from the Government website http://mahatenders.gov.in. Also, the authority to accept or reject the tenders rests with 
the District Water Conservation Officer, Soil and Water Conservation Department., Nashik has reserved. Conditional tender will not 
be accepted. 

E Tendering Process & Procedures are available below.  
Web site http://mahaetenders.gov.in. 

(If any change are observed, than these changes will be available on the same website.) 
All the above-mentioned  information is also available on the Notice board of District Water Conservation Officer, Soil and Water 
Conservation Department Nashik. 

       Sd/- 
(Haribhau Gite) 

District Water Conservation Officer 
Soil & Water Conservation Department  

DGIPR 2023-24/917      Nashik.

Sr. 
No.

Name of Work Taluka Estimated 
Cost put to 

Tender 

Period of  
E-Tender 

Sale 

Tender Opening 
(Technical bid) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 CONSTRUCTI01N OF GATED CCB @ 
KALAMDARE 1,2,3,4. TAL CHANDWAD, DIST. 
NASHIK

CHANDWAD 354.52 From 25/5/23 
to 31/5/23 

5.6.2023 
 (If Possible) 

2 CONSTRUCTION OF GATED CCB @ 
NANDURTEK 1,2,3. TAL. CHANDWAD, DIST. 
NASHIK

CHANDWAD 279.72 From 25/5/23 
to 31/5/23 

5.6.2023  
(If Possible) 

3 CONSTRUCTION OF GATED CCB @ RAHUD 
1.2.TAL. CHANDWAD, DIST NASHIK

CHANDWAD 194.79 From 25/5/23 
to 31/5/23 

5.6.2023  
(If Possible) 

4 CONSTRUCTION OF GATED CCB @ 
DONGARGAON-1. TAL. CHANDWAD354.52b, 
DIST NASHIK

CHANDWAD 62.84 From 25/5/23 
to 31/5/23 

5.6.2023  
(If Possible) 

 

 

 
Garden Department 

No. DySG/C/94/OD/Z-II dt. 23.05.2023  
Tender Notice 

Sub - E-tenders for Maintenance Of Verious 
Gardens / Play Grounds / Play Grounds 
Recreation Grounds / Opens Spaces / Traffic 
Islands / Central Medians Etc. For Zone-II 
(F/South Ward, F/North Ward, G/South Ward 
and G/North Ward) In Garden Department For 
The 14 Months. 

Ref - DMC/Gardens/463 dt. 11.05.2023 
With reference to above subject matter, Garden 

department is inviting E-tenders for Maintenance Of 
Verious Gardens / Play Grounds / Play Grounds 
Recreation Grounds / Opens Spaces / Traffic Islands / 
Central Medians Etc. For Zone-II (F/South Ward, 
F/North Ward, G/South Ward and G/North Ward) In 
Garden Department For The 18 Months. 

Your are requested to visit MCGM website 
(http://portal.mcgm.gov.in) for the details. 

Sd/- 
PRO/447/ADV/2023-24 Dy. Supdt. of Gardens (Zone II)

Avoid Self Medication

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ROAD  
TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

Central Office, Maharashtra Vahatuk Bhavan, Dr. Anandrao 
Nair Marg, Mumbai Central, Mumbai- 400 008. 
NOTICE FOR EMPANELMENT OF PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT 
M.S.R.T. Corporation Maharastra, (Vahtuk Bhavan Dr. Anandrao Nair 
Marg, Mumbai -08) invites applications for empanelment of Project 
Management Consultancy for development of MSRTC Bus Stations 
/depot / etc and also setting up of warehouse or Built Operate Transfer 
(BOT) basis for various projects to be undertaken by M.S.R.T.C. the 
period of panel will be for 5 Years. 

Bids are available online from   :    Dt. 29/05/2023 to 12/06/2023  
                                                       upto 15.00 hrs. 
Pre-bid meeting                         :    Dt. 06/06/2023 at 15.00 hrs. 
Last Date of Bid submission      :    Dt. 12/06/2023 upto 15.00 hrs 
Date of opening bids(Tentative) :    Dt. 13/06/2023 at 15.00 hrs 
Bid Document fees                    :    Rs. 17,000 + 3,060 GST = 20,060/- 
Earnest Money Deposit             :    Rs. 10,00,000/- 

Phone No. 022-23023976/4057 
Email :chiefcivilengineer95@gmail.com 

For full details of offer please refer RFP document available on the 
website - https://mahatenders.gov.in 

Sd/- 
Dy. General Manager (Constn.)

Name of places Particulars of proposed projects.

At various Bus stations & 
Establishment of MSRTC 
across Maharashtra

E-tender For Empanelment of 
Project Management Consultancy 
for various projects of MSRTC



25मुंबई,  गुरुवार, २५ मे २०२३

~g§V A°J«mo Q>oH$ B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> 
H$m°nm}aoQ> Am¶S>pÝQ>{’$Ho$eZ H«$. (grAm¶EZ): Eb24120E‘EM1990nrEbgr058560 
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶… ßbm°Q> H«$. 13/2, Eg.Q>r. dH©$em°n Odi, H$m¡bIoS>, AH$mobm-444001 

Xÿa.… (0724) 2489450, 2489250 
B©‘ob… basantagro@hotmail.com, do~gmB©Q>… www.basantagro.com 

nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZm 
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 (""A{Y{Z¶‘'') À¶m H$b‘ 110 Am{U H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$mhr Agë¶mg BVa à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXr ghdmMVm gÜ¶m 
àM{bV Agboë¶m Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr d¡Ym{ZH$ XþéñË¶m qH$dm nwZA©{Y{Z¶{‘Vtgh H§$nZrO (‘°ZoO‘|Q> A°ÊS> A°S>{‘{ZñQ´>oeZ éëg, 2014 (""éëg'') bm 
AZwgéZ gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {XZm§H$ 16 ‘o, 2023 amoOrÀ¶m nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZoV Z‘wX Ho$bobo R>amd ho nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gh XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmÀ¶m 
‘mJm© H§$nZrÀ¶m g^mgXm§Ûmao ‘§Owa H$aÊ¶mMo àñVm{dV Amho. 
g^mgXm§Zm ¶mÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
1. nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZoV Z‘wX Ho$bobo H$m‘H$mO Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo H$aVm ¶oB©b. 
2. Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo ‘VXmZmbm Jwédma, 25 ‘o, 2023 amoOr g. 9.00 dm. nmgyZ gwédmV hmoB©b Am{U ewH«$dma, 23 OyZ, 2023 amoOr gm¶§. 5.00 

dm. g§nob. 
3. H§$nZrZo 19 ‘o, 2023 H$Q>-Am°’$ VmarI amoOrg g^mgX a{OñQ>a/bm^H$mar ‘mbH$m§À¶m gyMr‘Ü¶o Zmdo Agboë¶m ̂ mJYmaH$m§Zm ‘§Jidma, 23 ‘o, 

2023 amoOr nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZm nmR>{dÊ¶mMo H$m‘ nyU© Ho$bo Amho. 
4. g^mgXm§Zr Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s: 

E)    XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ ‘m°S>çwëS> ‘VXmZmH$[aVm darb gXa VmarI Am{U doi åhUOoM 23 OyZ, 2023 amoOr gm¶§. 5.00 dm. Z§Va EZEgS>rEb Ûmao 
{ZpîH«$¶ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U g^mgXmZo R>amdmda EH$Xm Ho$boë¶m ‘VXmZmV g^mgXm§Zm Ë¶mZ§Va ~Xb H$aÊ¶mMr nadmZJr XoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Zmhr. 
nwT>o, Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo ‘VXmZmbm gXa VmaIoZ§Va nadmZJr XoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Zmhr. 

~r)  ‘VXmZ 19 ‘o, 2023 amoOrg H§$nZrÀ¶m ̂ aUm Pmboë¶m ̂ mJ^m§S>dbmdarb ‘VXmZmÀ¶m h¸$mÀ¶m g^mgXm§À¶m {híí¶mÀ¶m à‘mUmV amhrb. 
gr)  nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZm H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.basantagro.com  da Am{U EZEgS>rEb Mr do~gmB©Q> www.evoting.nsdl.com da gwÜXm 

AnbmoS> Ho$bobr Amho. 
S>r)  nmoñQ>b ~°bQ> gyMZm H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM www.basantagro.com déZ gwÜXm S>mD$ZbmoS> H$aVm ¶oB©b. 

5. H§$nZrZo ‘moH$ù¶m Am{U nmaXe©H$ nÜXVrZo B©-‘VXmZ à{H«$¶m KoÊ¶mgmR>r n[a{Z[ajH$ åhUwZ lr. {ZVoe Mm¡Yar, à°p³Q>qgJ H§$nZr goHo«$Q>arO² ¶m§Mr 
{Z¶wº$s Ho$br Amho. 

6. n[a{Z[ajH$ 26 OyZ, 2023 amoOr qH$dm nydu AÜ¶jm§H$S>o ~mOwZo qH$dm ~mOwZo Zgbobo/{damoYmV Pmboë¶m ‘VXmZmMm Ë¶m§Mm Ahdmb gmXa H$aVrb. 
nmoñQ>b ~°bQ>Mo {ZîH$f© H§$nZrÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶mV 26 OyZ, 2023 amoOr qH$dm nydu AÜ¶j qH$dm boIr ñdénmV Ë¶m§À¶mÛmao àm{YH¥$V ì¶º$s¨Ûmao 
Kmo{fV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVrb. Kmo{fV {ZîH$fmªgh n[a{Z[ajH$m§Mm Ahdmb H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q åhUOoM> www.basantagro.com  da R>odÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U 
Vmo ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>bm H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 

7. H$moUË¶mhr Mm¡H$ergmR>r g^mgX {’«$¹|$Q>br AmñH$S²> ¹o$íMÝg (E’$E³¶yO) Mm g§X^© Kodw eH$VmV Am{U B©-‘VXmZ ‘°Ý¶wAb hoën go³eZ A§VJ©V 
www.evoting.nsdl.com ¶oWo CnbãY Amho qH$dm evoting@nsdl.co.in H$S>o B©-‘ob H$amdm. 
g^mgX Imbrb {R>H$mUr Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo ‘VXmZmÀ¶m gw{dYoer g§~§{YV VH«$matH$[aVm H§$nZrÀ¶m H§$nZr g{Mdm§Zm gwÜXm {bhþ eH$VmV. 
Zmd Am{U hþÔm         : àgmX VmoS>UH$a, H§$nZr g{Md 
H$m¶m©b¶mMm nÎmm     : 95/96, gr qdJ, {‘Îmb H$moQ>©, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>- 400021. 
B©‘ob Am¶S>r            : ptodankar@basantagro.com 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m AmXoemÛmao 
~g§V A°J«mo Q>oH$ B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm 

ghr/- 
àgmX VmoS>UH$a 

{XZm§H$: 24.05.2023 H§$nZr g{Md 
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B©

GTL Limited 
 

 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

 

Date:   May 24, 2023
Place:  Mumbai

For GTL Limited, 
 

Sunil S. Valavalkar  
Whole-time Director 

(DIN: 01799698)

(`

Particulars
Quarter ended Year ended Year ended

31-Mar-23 31-Mar-23 31-Mar-22
Audited Audited Audited

`

`

Notes:    

 

`
` `

 
Vnerb

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©

31.03.23 31.12.22 31.03.22 31.03.23 31.03.22

AboImn[a{jV 
(Q>rn 3 ~Km) 

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV 
(Q>rn 3 ~Km) 

boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 1,133 1,132 1,069 4,787 4,351

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU dm~tnydu)

 
224 

 
265 

 
247 

 
1,113

 
1,176

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU dm~tZ§Va)

 
224

 
265

 
247

 
1,113

 
1,176 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU dm~tZ§Va)

 
153 

 
202

 
188 

 
818

 
883

5 BVa gd©g‘mdoímH$ CËnÞ (5) (2) 8 (11) 11 

6 EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) 148 200 196 807 894

7 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Xe©Zr ‘yë¶mMo, g§nyU© ̂ aUm Ho$bobo)

 
361 

 
361 

 
361

 
361

 
361 

8 Vmio~§XmZwgma (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) amIrd    5,043 4,471

9 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu Am{U Z§Va)  
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo)

    

 ‘yb^yV 4.24* 5.59* 5.21* 22.66 24.46 

 gm¡på¶H¥$V 4.24* 5.59* 5.21* 22.66 24.46 

Eg EZ Eb ~oA[a¨½O {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ… Eb99999E‘EM1979nrEbgr134191 

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶… YÞya, 15, ga nr. E‘. amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 001 & Xÿa… +91 22 22663698 
’°$³g… +91 22 22660412 & do~gmB©Q>… www.snlbearings.in & B©‘ob… investorcare@snlbearings.in

*Adm{f©H$ 
{Q>nm… 
1. 23 ‘o>, 2023 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV ~¡R>H$m§‘Ü¶o darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© ("{ddaU') boImn[ajU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Ho$bo d {e’$mag Ho$br Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Oya Ho$bo. boImnarjH$m§Zr 

31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m dfm©gmR>rÀ¶m hçm {ddaUmMo boImnarjU Ho$bo Amho. 
2. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªZm ("{ddaU') H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 ("A{Y{Z¶‘') À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>±S>S>©g (B§S> EEg) A§VJ©V KmbyZ {Xbobr JUZ Am{U ‘mnZ VËdo ghdmMVm 

H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©) éëg, 2015 (gwYm[aV) Am{U ^maVmV gd©gmYmaUnUo  ñdrH¥$V AÝ¶ boIm VËdmZwgma ~Zdbo Amho Am{U Vo go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeZ A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa 
[a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeZ, 2015 (gwYm[aV) À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 À¶m gmXarH$aU Am{U àH$Q>rH$aU Amdí¶H$Vm§À¶m AZwnmbZm§V AmhoV. 

3. 31 ‘mM©, 2023 d 31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhtgmR>rÀ¶m AmH$S>odmar øm g§nyU© Am{W©H$ dfm© g§~§YmVrb boImn[a{jV AmH$S>odmar Am{U Á¶m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§Zr ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z 
H$aÊ¶mAYrZ hmoË¶m Ë¶m g§~§{YV Am{W©H$ dfm©À¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mht AIoa n¶ªV VmaIon¶ªV dfm©Mr AmH$S>odmar ¶m‘Yrb Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho. 

4. Mr’$ Am°naoQ>tJ {S>grOZ ‘oH$a (grAmoS>rE‘) bm nwadÊ¶m§V ¶oUmè¶m EH$mpË‘H$ Ahdmbm§er gwg§JV nÜXVrZo àdV©Zr¶ {d^mJ H$idÊ¶m§V ¶oVmV. grAmoS>rE‘ {Z¶{‘VnUo ""~oA[a¨J'' hm EH$M {d^mJ 
Agë¶mà‘mUo g§nyU© H§$nZrÀ¶m àdV©Zr¶ {ZîH$fmªZm nwZ{d©bmo{H$V H$éZ Ë¶mda XoIaoI R>odVmV. Aem [aVrZo B§S> EEg 108 ""àdV©Zr¶ {d^mJ'' A§VJ©V ì¶m»¶oà‘mUo H§$nZrMm g§nyU© ì¶dgm¶ EH$mM àdV©Zr¶ 
{d^mJm§V ‘moS>Vmo. 

5. g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Am{W©H$ df© 2022-2023 gmR>r àVr g‘^mJ é. 10 À¶m Xe©Zr ‘yë¶mÀ¶m g‘^mJmda é. 6.50 À¶m A§{V‘ Bp³dQ>r bm^m§emMr (‘mJrb dfu é. 6.50 à{V g‘^mJ) {e’$mag Ho$br 
Amho. bm^m§emMo àXmZ dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^oV ̂ mJYmaH$m§Mr ‘§Owar {‘iÊ¶mAYrZ Agob. 

6. hçm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªgmR>r ‘hËdmMr Zmhr Aer ‘mJrb dfm©Mr AmH$S>odmar hr Mmby dfm©À¶m dJuH$aU/gmXarH$aUmer gwg§JV hmoÊ¶mgmR>r Amdí¶H$VoZwgma nwZd©JuH¥$V/nwZJ©R>rV Ho$br Amho. 
Q>rn … darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebmda 
{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ~rEgB© Mr do~gmB©Q> http://www.bseindia.com da VgoM H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> http://snlbearings.in/ da CnbãY Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U gmR>r 
{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© (lr‘Vr) hf©{~Zm Pdoar 
{XZm§H$ … 23 ‘o, 2023 AÜ¶jm 

31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam 
(àVr ̂ mJ ‘m{hVr gmoSy>Z, én¶o bmImV)

~«mB©Q> ~«Xg© {b{‘Q>oS> 
CIN : L25209MH1946PLC005056 

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶ … Am°{’$g Z§. 91, 9dm ‘Obm, Om°br ‘oH$a M|~g© Z§. 2, 225, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>,  
‘w§~B© - 400 021. Xÿa. H«$.… 8828204635, B©‘ob… invcom@brightbrothers.co.in, do~gmB©Q> … www.brightbrothers.co.in

31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOrg g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam
(B©nrEg dJiyZ é. bmImV)

A{bá EH${ÌV
A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df© g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
31-‘mM©-23 

(AboImnar{jV)
31-{S>g|-22 

(AboImnar{jV)
31-‘mM©-22 

(AboImnar{jV)
31-‘mM©-23 
(boImnar{jV)

31-‘mM©-22 
(boImnar{jV)

31-‘mM©-23 
(AboImnar{jV)

31-{S>g|-22 
(AboImnar{jV)

31-‘mM©-22 
(AboImnar{jV)

31-‘mM©-23 
(boImnar{jV)

31-‘mM©-22 
(boImnar{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 4,800.74 4,293.57 6,208.34 20,856.06 23,157.40 4,800.74 4,293.57 6,208.34 20,856.06 23,157.40 

2 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a, 
AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu)

(286.36) (270.03) 78.33 (653.31) 3,852.96 (322.20) (270.02) 78.35 (689.16) 3,852.96 

3 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU 
~m~r§Z§Va)

(74.06) (202.92) 55.28 (342.21) 3,195.96 (109.90) (202.91) 55.30 (378.06) 3,195.96 

4 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ [Á¶mV 
H$mbmdYrH$[aVm Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$aníMmV) Am{U 
BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV) Mm g‘mdoe

(101.84) (193.26) 48.31 (342.01) 3,174.61 (138.86) (193.25) 48.33 (379.04) 3,174.61 

5 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 568.02 
6 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (é. 10/-àË¶oH$s) 

‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V
(1.30) (3.57) 0.97 (6.02) 56.26 (1.93) (3.57) 0.97 (6.66) 56.26 

{Q>nm: 
1. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 AÝd¶o ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr/dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm CVmam da XoÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. 31 ‘mM©, 2023 

amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr/dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OÀ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda Am{U H§$nZrMo g§Ho$VñWi www.brightbrothers.co.in da CnbãY Amho. 
2.  ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrH$[aVm AmH$S>odmar OoWo Amdí¶H$ Amho VoWo nwZJ©R>rV/nwZ‘mªS>Ur Ho$br Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m AmXoemZwgma 
~«mB©Q> ~«Xg© {b. H$[aVm 

gwaoe ̂ moOdmZr 
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© AÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$ … 24 ‘o, 2023 S>rAm¶EZ … 00032966

www.freepressjournal.in

The spirit of Mumbai  
is now 94 years old!

H¡$am H°$Z H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ : Eb28129E‘EM1962nrEbgr012289 

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶ : Am¶Z hmD$g, S>m°. B©. ‘moPog amoS>, ‘hmbú‘r, ‘w§~B© 400 011, ̂ maV.  
XÿaÜdZr : 6660 8711/ 13/ 14 ’°$³g… 91-022 6663 5401 
B‘ob : info@kairacan.com do~gmB©Q >: www.kairacan.com 

{Q>>nm : 
1. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A°ÝS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O‘Ü¶o gmXa H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m 

{V‘mhr Am{U dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebm§Mm CVmam da XoÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ~m°å~o ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OMo 
g§Ho$VñWi> (URL : www.bseindia.com/corporates) Am{U H§$nZrMo g§Ho$VñWi> (URL : http://www.kairacan.com/ 
DownloadKairaCan.aspx? FileType=Financial) ¶oWo CnbãY Amho. 

2. H§$nZrMo g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo AmJm‘r 60 dm dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^o‘Ü¶o g^mgXm§Mo ‘§OwarMo A{YZ à{V g‘^mJ é. 12/- À¶m A§{V‘ bm^m§f 
{e’$m[ag Ho$bm Amho. 

3. 31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ H$moUË¶mhr AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r ZmhrV. 
g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imH$[aVm Am{U dVrZo 

ghr/- 
E. ~r. Hw$bH$Uu 

{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B©  ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$  
{XZm§H$  : 24 ‘o, 2023 S>rAm¶EZ H«$. 01605886

31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm© H$[aVm AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam
(é. bmImV)

A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
31-‘mM©-23 31-{S>go§-22 31-‘mM©-22 31-‘mM©-23 31-‘mM©-22
(boImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 EHy$U CËnÝZ 5,881.86 4,864.49 6,376.99 25,462.62 23,550.30

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m (H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu) 217.94 100.19 283.87 1,143.98 1,464.30 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~r§Z§Va) 217.94 100.19 283.87 1,143.98 1,464.30 
4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va) 139.00 69.61 101.47 803.99 1,024.90 
5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m 

(H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)
146.70 69.54 115.91 800.74 1,030.86 

6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 92.21 92.21 92.21 92.21 92.21 
7 (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s) ‘wb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V à{V 

g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) (A§V[a‘ 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r Adm{f©H$)

  
 

  

 - ‘wb^yV (é. ‘Ü¶o) 15.07 7.55 11.00 87.19  111.14  
 - gm¡på¶H¥$V (é. ‘Ü¶o) 15.07 7.55 11.00 87.19 111.14

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : 27 ~rHo$gr, gr-27, Or-ãbm°H$, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, dm§Ðo (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 051, (‘hm). 
emIm H$m¶m©b¶ : 4 Wm ‘Obm, AXm‘mg ßbmOm, 166/16, grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdmar Jmd, Hw§$Mr Hw$ado ZJa, H${bZm, gm§VmH«w$O (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 098, (‘hm). 

 H$ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH$VrH$[aVm) 
({g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) {Z¶‘, 2022 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(1) ghdmMVm OmoS>nÌ IV Zwgma)

H$O© ImVo Zmd: VéZ E‘ Mm¡hmZ, H$O© ImVo H«$. EME’$38354788 Am{U EME’$38354918 
Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr H$moQ>H$ ‘{hÝÐm ~±H$ {b., ~±qH$J ao½¶wboeZ A°³Q>, 1949 À¶m ì¶m»¶oA§VJ©V, 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : 27 ~rHo$gr, gr-27, Or-ãbm°H$, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, dm§Ðo (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 051, 
‘hmamï´> Am{U emIm H$m¶m©b¶ : 4 Wm ‘Obm, AXm‘mg ßbmOm, 166/16, grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdmar Jmd, Hw§$Mr 
Hw$ado ZJa, H${bZm gm§VmH«w$O (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 098, ‘hmamï´> ¶oWo Agbobr ~±qH$J H§$nZr >¶m§Mo àm{YH¥$V 
A{YH$mar åhUwZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r 
B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (“ga’$Q¡gr A°³Q>”) À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) d H$b‘ 13(12) Am{U ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> 
(EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(1) A§VJ©V àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$éZ ‘mJUr gyMZm 
{XZm§H$rV 8 ‘mM© 2013, 1) lr VéZ E‘ Mm¡hmZ (H$O©Xma) Am{U 2) gm¡. em§Vr Mm¡hmZ (gh-
H$O©Xma/h‘rXma XmoKohr amhUma ¶oWo: âb°Q> H«$. 603, 6 dm ‘Obm, Q>m°da [aPdr H$m°åßbo³g eobu, pñà¨J {’$ëS> g‘moa, 
Eb ~m§Ðm (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© 400049, ‘hmamï´> Am{U VgoM ¶oWo: âb°Q> YmaH$ H«$. 703E Am{U 703~r, 7 dm ‘Obm, 
H$m°pÝQ>Z|Q>b Q>m°dg© Zmdo kmV B‘maV pñWV ¶oWo eobu amOZ amoS>, ~m§Ðm (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© 400050, ‘hmamï´> ¶m§Zm 
gyMZoVrb Z‘yX a¸$‘ H$O© ImVo H«$. EME’$38354788 Am{U EME’$38354918 H$arVm 08.03.2023 
amoOr Agbobr ê$. 5,42,55,171.65 (ê$. nmM H$amoS> ~oMmirg bmI n§ƒmdÞ hOma EH$eo EH$mhÎma 
Am{U n¡go nmgï> ‘mÌ) gh nwT>rb ì¶mO d 09.03.2023 nmgyZ dmñV{dH$ àmárn¶ªV MH«$dmT> ì¶mOmÀ¶m AmYmao 
g§{dXmË‘H$ XamZo Ë¶mdarb à^ma ¶m§Mogh (WH$~mH$sV a¸$‘) gXa ‘mJUr gyMZm àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 
{Xdgm§À¶m AmV àXmZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r XoÊ¶mV Ambr hmoVr Am{U Vr 14 ‘mM©, 2023 {XZm§H$sV d¥ÎmnÌmV àH$m{eV 
Pmbr. Cnamoº$ H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Zr a¸$‘ àXmZ H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$ë¶m‘wio H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Zm Am{U 
gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr 24 ‘o, 2023 amoOr ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m 
H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 A§VJ©V Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$éZ ¶oWo 
Imbrbà‘mUo d{U©boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ Vm~m KoVbm Amho.  
{deofV: Cnamoº$ Z‘yX H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Zm Am{U gmYmaUnUo OZVobm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
{‘iH$VrÀ¶m ~m~VrV ì¶dhma H$é Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$VrÀ¶m ~m~VrV Ho$bobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm H$X²Q>H$ 
‘qhÝÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>, emIm H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo 4 Wm ‘Obm, AXm‘mg ßbmOm, 166/16, grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdmar 
Jmd, Hw§$Mr Hw$ado ZJa, H${bZm gm§VmH«w$O (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 098, ‘hmamï´>, ¶m§À¶m 08.03.2023 amoOrgMr a¸$‘ 
ê$. 5,42,55,171.65 (ê$. nmM H$amoS> ~oMmirg bmI n§ƒmdÞ hOma EH$eo EH$mhÎma Am{U n¡go nmgï> 
‘mÌ) gh nwT>rb ì¶mO d 09.03.2023 nmgyZ nyU© àXmZ/àmá hmoB©n¶ªV MH«$dmT> ì¶mOmÀ¶m AmYmao g§{dXmË‘H$ 
XamZo Ë¶mdarb à^ma d n¶m©¶r ì¶mO, AZwe§{JH$ IM©, n[aì¶¶ Am{U à^ma B.ghÀ¶m a¸$‘oÀ¶m à^mamYrZ amhrb. 
VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘moMZmgmR>r CnbãY Agboë¶m doi ‘¶m©Xog§X^m©Vrb A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m 
VaVwXtH$S>o H$O©Xma ¶m§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. 

ñWmda {‘iH$VtMo dU©Z  
nwT>rb {‘iH$Vr darb JhmU: eobu amOZ amoS>, ~m§Ðm (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© 400050, ‘hmamï´> ¶Wo pñWV H$m°ÝQ>rZo§Q>b 
Q>m°dg© Zmdo kmV B‘maVrÀ¶m 7 ì¶m ‘Oë¶mda âb°Q> H«$. 703E Am{U 703~r, EH${ÌVnUo ‘moO‘m{nV 1082 Mm¡.’y$. 
MQ>B© joÌ gh B‘maVrÀ¶m H§$nmD§$S> ‘Ü¶o 1 AZ‘mH©$ Am{U AmonZ H$ma OmJm. 
{XZm§H$ : 24.05.2023 ghr/- 
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, H$moQ>H$ ‘{hÝÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS

H$moQ>H$ ‘{hÝÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>


